
BEG AT NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN S 26
W 1334.84 FT TO E R/W OF MARY RD
R/W 98.09 FT, CONT N ALONG R/W 2

BARRECA RACHEL LEIGH/BARRECA COURTNEY MARIE
601 SW MARY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-15-00459-229

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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04/07/2025 MLU
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0

406,585

1379/1231 2/12/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEROME & ROBIN R BARR

RACHEL LEIGH & COUR

1354/0122 2/16/2018 WD Q I 01 249,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & ANGIE QUINTAN

JEROME & ROBIN R BA
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LAND:1:1: DOR 1994

000042633 Remodel 20,000 08/26/2021

40797 M H 0 10/27/2020

18344 SFR 406 06/01/2001

2020HX Base Yr

601 SW MARY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,215 113.2572 126.85 407,823 2001 2001 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2422

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 132,127

FGR 650 55 358 31,788

FOP 202 30 61 5,417

FOP 1,006 30 302 26,816

FSP 180 40 72 6,393

FUS 286 100 286 25,395

FUS 648 100 648 57,539

4,460 3,215 285,476

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N12 W10 U2L2 W5 D2L2 W2 W17 W12 S8 D2L2 S3
D2R2 S17 E16 S1 E10 N1 E16 N2 U2R2 N5 U2L2 N9 E8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-38,-12] N8 W20 S48 E58 N28 W8 S9 D2R2 S5 D2L2 S2
W16 S1 W10 N1 W16 N17 U2L2 N3 U2R2 N8 E12 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,-26] E18 N25 W26 S25 E8 $
FUS=[ORIG=-24,-35] N7 E4 N18 W13 S7 W16 N5 W13 S16 E4 S7 E4
N7 E5 N2 E13 S2 E8 S7 E4 $
FUS=[ORIG=-5,-60] E26 N11 W26 S11 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-12] N14 W8 S6 W13 S8 E2 U2R2 E5 D2R2 E10 $
FSP=[ORIG=-21,-12] N8 W1 U4L4 W7 D4L4 W1 S8 E17 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 144.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 216

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2021 2021 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,800

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,600.00 1,600.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,600

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,500.00 7,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 7,500

20,916

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


